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DRAGO GT 6-ROW HEAD
END HEADER BRACKET INSTALL
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ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

9 00214 NUT, 1/2"-13 HEX 4
8 00255 WASHER, 1/2" SPRING LOCK 4
7 00146 BOLT, 1/2"-13 X 2 HEX 4
6 01027 NUT M10-1.5 TOPLOCK 2
5 00251 WASHER, 7/16" FLAT SAE 2
4 01053 BOLT M10-1.5 X 35mm HEX 2
3 01086 BOLT, M12X1.75X40MM 8.8 2
2 42419 HEADER BRKT, DRAGO RIGHT 1
1 42418 HEADER BRKT, DRAGO LEFT 1
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